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Image# 27930084836

FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
FORM 3X AND DISBURSEMENTS
For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only
1. NAMEOF USE FEC MAILING LABEL Example:lf typing, type
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT Yy over the lines

California College Democrats Fed
|\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\l

A%DRESS (number and street)

Check if different |\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\'
than previously

Burbank CA 91502
reported. (ACC) (it IR R A B RS A B (Il | Ml = SR
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00412106 3. ISTHIS X NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
o 0o (b) Rom y Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) N%\:1-Ele(ction)
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
) Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) : i
(@) Quarterly Reports: Ron gr'ﬁﬂ'on
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
X ' Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
he:
Termination Report Report for the
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 11 28 2006 through 12 31 2006
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Kinde Durkee
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by Kinde Durkee Date 01 28 2007

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office FEC FORM 3X
se

Only (Rev. 02/2003)




Image# 27930084837 SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENT
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) ¢ S SBURS S

Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name

California College Democrats Fed

Report Covering the Period: From:

To:

COLUMN A
This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

(a) Cashon Hand
January 1 Y202‘)6 v

(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 1750.17

(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 0.00
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and

6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ............... 1750.17

Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 0.00

Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ................. 1750.17

Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00

10.

Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ............... 0.00

1179.72

12979.43

14159.15

12408.98

1750.17

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100




Image# 27930084838

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS

l. Receipts

Total This Period

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
California College Democrats Fed
M M D D Y Y W Y M M D D Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 11 28 2006 To: 12 31 200
COLUMN A COLUMN B

Calendar Year-to-Date

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

20.

Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees
(i) Iltemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(i) Unitemized ........cccoooveiiniiiiiee

(iiiy TOTAL (add

Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) ....oooevvve... >

—
()}
-

(c) Other Political Committees

(such as PACS) ......cccceevininieciiiees
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry

Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ >

Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party Committees .......ccceveeiiiniiiniicee

All Loans Received .........ccceeeevveeenveeennnen.

Loan Repayments Received .....................
Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............
Refunds of Contributions Made

to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees .........ccceeevvveevcrveeennen.

Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, tC.) ....cccceeveerierinnne.

Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds

(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) .........cccoueeeee

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),

12,13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(C)) ..vvvveen.n.

Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

Political Party Committees ...................

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

.00

0.00

.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6250.00
115.00

6365.00

0.00

5229.00

11594.00

0.00

0.00

.00

0.00

.00

0.00

1385.43

0.00

1385.43

12979.43

11594.00




Image# 27930084839

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccooeeieiinnnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures.........ccccceviniiiciinennen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COMMILEEES....vveeieeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeiiiiiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule ).

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceeveveeeieiieeceee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccccceevineeiciiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) .......... h_J

Other Disbursements...........ccccceevveiiveeenns

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccocu...

(i) "Levin" Share .........cccceeeueee
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...cccceceinnnene

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

.00

.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1307.93

1307.95

7293.10

9908.98

0.00

0.00
0.00

.00

0.00

.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

2500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

12408.98

11101.03




Image# 27930084840

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ...cccoovvvevcrnnnene

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ...ccvvverveiiierecicieeee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..............

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....cccoevvvveveeniennnne

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

11594.00

0.00

11594.00

8601.04

0.00

8601.04




Image# 27930084841
SCHEDULE H1 (FEC Form 3X) 6/7

METHOD OF ALLOCATION FOR:
= SHARED FEDERAL AND NONFEDERAL ADMINISTRATIVE, GENERIC VOTER
DRIVE AND EXEMPT ACTIVITY COSTS

= SHARED FEDERAL AND LEVIN FUNDS FEDERAL ELECTION ACTIVITY
EXPENSES (state, District and Local Party Committees Only)

= ALLOCATED PUBLIC COMMUNICATIONS THAT REFER TO ANY POLITICAL PARTY
(BUT NOT A CAN DlDATE)(Seperate Segregated Funds And Nonconnected Committees Only)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
California College Democrats Fed

USE ONLY ONE SECTION, A or B

A. State and Local Party Committees

Fixed Percentage (select one)

Presidential-Only Election Year (28% Federal)

Presidential and Senate Election Year (36% Federal)

Senate-Only Election Year (21% Federal)

___ Non-Presidential and Non-Senate Election Year (15% Federal)

B. Separate Segregated Funds and Nonconnected Committees

Flat Minimum Federal Percentage
If the committee will allocate using the flat minimum percentage of 50% federal funds,check
or

If the committee is spending more than 50% federal funds, indicate ratio below

L= To =T = | N %

[0 g1 {=Yo [T =1 %

This ratio applies to (check all that apply):

Administrative Generic Voter Drive D Public Communications Referencing Party Only D

FE5ANO015 FEC Schedule H1 (Form 3X) Rev. 10/2004



Image# 27930084842

SCHEDULE H2 (FEC Form 3X)

ALLOCATION RATIOS

PAGE 7/7

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

California College Democrats Fed

Methods of allocation :

using a time/space method.

RATIOS FOR ALLOCABLE FUNDRAISING EVENTS AND DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT
ACTIVITIES APPEARING ON THIS REPORT.

. FUNDRAISING activities are allocated using the 'funds received method' where the federal proportion of
expenses must equal the federal proportion of monies raised.

Il.  Shared DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT activities are allocated according to benefit expected to be derived,
where the federal proportion of disbursements is based on the benefit derived by federal candidates from the activity.
For PACs Only : Direct candidate support includes public communications or voter drives that refer to both federal
and nonfederal candidates, regardless of whether there is a reference to a political party. Such expenses are allocated

ACTIVITY OR EVENT IDENTIFIER
LW Event

ACTIVITY IS:

CHECK IF THE RATIO IS:
New D Revised

Fundraising D Direct Candidate Support

D Same as Previously Reported

FEDERAL %
24.00

%

NONFEDERAL %
76.00 %

Transaction ID:
H2000000000000001

894

FE5AN015

FEC Schedule H2 (Form 3X) Rev. 11/18/2004



