FEC FORM 3X	AN	EPORT C ID DISB Other Than A	URSEM	ENTS	ee		Office Use Only	
1. NAME OF COMMITTEE (in fu		FEC MAILING L		ample:If typing er the lines	, type			
California College I	Democrats Fed							
ADDRESS (number and	street)	212 S Victory Bl						
Check if differ than previousl reported. (ACC	, B	urbank					91502	
2. FEC IDENTIFICAT	ION NUMBER	¥	CITY 🛋		S	STATE	ZIPCOE	DE 🔺
C00412106	• • • •		3. IS THIS REPOR		NEW N) <b>OR</b>	AM (A)	MENDED )	
July 15QuarterlyOctoberQuarterlyJanuary 2QuarterlyJuly 31 MReport(NYear Only	orts: Report(Q1) Report(Q2) I5 Report(Q3) B1 Report(YE) lid-Year on-election	(b) Monthly Report Due On: (c) 12-Day <b>PRE</b> -Elea Report for (d) 30-Day <b>Post</b> -El Report for	ection	)	12C)	Sep	12G) in the State of	Special (30S)
5. Covering Period I certify that I have exam Type or Print Name of T Signature of Treasurer NOTE : Submission of f	Electronically	t and to the best of Kinde Durkee	Durkee		D;	ate 01		2 0 0 7 S.C 437g.
Office Use Only							FEC FORI (Rev. 02/200	

Image# 27930084837		SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS		
	FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	OF NECEIP 13 AND DISDURSEMENTS		Page 2
V	Vrite or Type Committee Name California College Democrats Fed			
F	Report Covering the Period: From:	M M         D D         Y Y W Y           1 1         2 8         2 0 0 6	To:	M M 12 31 Y Y Y Y 2006
		COLUMN A This Period		COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1	]		1179.72
	(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period	1750.17	]	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19)	0.00		12979.43
	(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and			
	6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B)	1750.17		14159.15
7.	Total Disbursements (from Line 31)	. 0.00		12408.98
8.	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d))	1750.17		1750.17
9.	Debts and Obligations owed <b>TO</b> the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	0.00	]	
10.	Debts and Obligations owed <b>BY</b> the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D)	. 0.00	]	

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

### For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

> Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

	DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS	
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)		Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name California College Democrats Fed		
Report Covering the Period: From:	M 28 2006 To	
I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
<ol> <li>Contributions (other than loans) From:</li> <li>(a) Individuals/Persons Other</li> </ol>		
Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	0.00	6250.00
(ii) Unitemized	0.00	115.00
(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) 🅨	0.00	6365.00
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other Political Committees	0.00	5229.00
(such as PACs) (d) Total Contributions (add Lines		
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5) Þ	0.00	11594.00
2. Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00
-	0.00	0.00
3. All Loans Received		
<ol> <li>Loan Repayments Received</li> <li>Offsets To Operating Expenditures</li> </ol>	.00	.00
(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00
to Federal candidates and Other	.00	.00
Political Committees 7. Other Federal Receipts	.00	
(Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00
8. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds		
(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	1385.43
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	1385.43
19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),	0.00	12979.43
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	0.00	
20. Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	0.00	11594.00

Image# 27930084839

## DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

II. DIS	BURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
21. Operating E			Calendar fear-to-Date
Activity	I Federal/Non-Federal (from Schedule H4) ederal Share	0.00	1307.93
	on-Federal Share	0.00	1307.95
. ,	Federal Operating	0.00	7293.10
	Operating Expenditures 1(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b)) <b>&gt;</b>	0.00	9908.98
2. Transfers to	Affiliated/Other Party	0.00	0.00
<ol> <li>Contribution Federal Car</li> </ol>		0.00	0.00
4. Independen		0.00	0.00
<ol> <li>Coordinated Committees</li> </ol>	I Expenditures Made by Party (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) ule F)	.00	.00
	ments Made	.00	0.00
	·····	0.00	.00
8. Refunds of (a) Individu	Contributions To: uals/Persons Other	0.00	0.00
	Political Committees	0.00	0.00
(c) Other I	Political Committees as PACs)	0.00	0.00
(d) Total C	Contribution Refunds nes 28(a), (b), and (c)) <b>&gt;</b>	0.00	0.00
	Irsements	0.00	2500.00
(a) Shared	ction Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20)) Federal Election Activity		
	chedule H6) eral Share	0.00	0.00
(ii) "Le	vin" Share	0.00	0.00
. ,	I Election Activity Paid Entirely ederal Funds	0.00	0.00
( )	ederal Election Activity (add 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
	rsements (add Lines 21(c), 22, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	0.00	12408.98
2. Total Fede	ral Disbursements		
•	ine 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)	0.00	11101.03

#### Image# 27930084840

## DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

-	FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)	of Disbursements	Page 5
	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	0.00	11594.00
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	0.00	11594.00
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	0.00	8601.04
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	8601.04

## METHOD OF ALLOCATION FOR:

- SHARED FEDERAL AND NONFEDERAL ADMINISTRATIVE, GENERIC VOTER DRIVE AND EXEMPT ACTIVITY COSTS
- SHARED FEDERAL AND LEVIN FUNDS FEDERAL ELECTION ACTIVITY EXPENSES (State, District and Local Party Committees Only)
- ALLOCATED PUBLIC COMMUNICATIONS THAT REFER TO ANY POLITICAL PARTY (BUT NOT A CANDIDATE)(Seperate Segregated Funds And Nonconnected Committees Only)

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) California College Democrats Fed

	USE ONLY ONE SECTION, A or B
S	tate and Local Party Committees
F	ixed Percentage (select one)
	Presidential-Only Election Year (28% Federal)
	<ul> <li>Presidential and Senate Election Year (36% Federal)</li> </ul>
	Senate-Only Election Year (21% Federal)
	Non-Presidential and Non-Senate Election Year (15% Federal)
Se	parate Segregated Funds and Nonconnected Committees
	parate Segregated Funds and Nonconnected Committees
F	<b>Flat Minimum Federal Percentage</b> If the committee will allocate using the flat minimum percentage of 50% federal funds,check X
F It	lat Minimum Federal Percentage
F It	Flat Minimum Federal Percentage f the committee will allocate using the flat minimum percentage of 50% federal funds,check X or
F It	Flat Minimum Federal Percentage f the committee will allocate using the flat minimum percentage of 50% federal funds,check X or i the committee is spending more than 50% federal funds, indicate ratio below
F  1  1	Filat Minimum Federal Percentage if the committee will allocate using the flat minimum percentage of 50% federal funds,check X or if the committee is spending more than 50% federal funds, indicate ratio below Federal

# SCHEDULE H2 (FEC Form 3X) ALL OCATION BATIOS

PAGE	7	/	7
		'	

LOCATION RATIOS		PAGE 7 / 7
ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)		
alifornia College Democrats Fed		
TIOS FOR ALLOCABLE FUNDRAISING EVENTS AND DIRECT CANDI TIVITIES APPEARING ON THIS REPORT.	IDATE SUPPORT	
thods of allocation :		
I. FUNDRAISING activities are allocated using the 'funds received method' where expenses must equal the federal proportion of monies raised.	the federal proportion of	
II. Shared DIRECT CANDIDATE SUPPORT activities are allocated according to where the federal proportion of disbursements is based on the benefit derived by For PACs Only : Direct candidate support includes public communications or and nonfederal candidates, regardless of whether there is a reference to a politic using a time/space method.	r federal candidates from the a voter drives that refer to both	ictivity. federal
ACTIVITY OR EVENT IDENTIFIER		
	FEDERAL %	NONFEDERAL %
ACTIVITY IS: X Fundraising Direct Candidate Support CHECK IF THE RATIO IS:	24.00 %	76.00 %
X     New     Revised     Same as Previously Reported		Transaction ID: H2000000000000000000000